
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Devils Lake  (1) at West Fargo Sheyenne  (3)
Boys HS Hockey,  Friday, February 3, 2023

520 32nd Avenue West
West Fargo, North Dakota 

Arena: West Fargo Sports Arena  Time:  - 
Official Scorer:  Eric Braasch  Attendance: 
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West Fargo Sheyenne 
David Benson  Coaches

 Starters
35 Riley Swanson    Sr  G
24 Jackson Glienke    Jr  F
28 Mason Christensen    Jr  F
27 Cooper Clouse    Jr  F
02 Charlie Leshovsky    Jr  F
07 Trey Stocker    Sr  F

Devils Lake 
Tate Aronson

 Starters
01 Brody Forsberg    So  G
15 Brendan Connor    Sr  D
09 Benjamin Larson    So  F
17 Caleb Schwab    Jr  F
12 Brody Parker    So  F
03 Isaac Thompson    Fr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Colton Rogen    Jr  F
08 Ben Clouse    Sr  F
10 Zachary Moser    Sr  F
12 Dylan Johnson    Jr  F
13 Cye Hassler    So  F
14 Nathan Peyerl    Sr  F
16 Joey Ysteboe    Sr  F
19 Jameson Allen    F
20 Ian Iverson    So  F
29 Madden Weber    D
33 Gunner Endres    Jr  F
40 Brock Burm    Jr  F

02 Austin Thompson    Jr  F
04 Dayton Lunak    Jr  F
05 Max Langton    Jr  D
06 Logan Stokke    So  F
07 Taylor Roed    Sr  D
10 Austin Kempel    Jr  D
11 Zachary Jorde    Jr  F
13 Cooper Gefroh    So  D
14 Jacob Luehring    Jr  F
16 Hunter Riggin    Sr  F
19 Carson Hanson    Sr  D
22 Amaziah Berg    Jr  F
23 Noah Azure    D
24 Riley Wagner    D

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

WFS

DL

 Shots on Goal

WFS

DL

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

WFS

DL

 20 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 14 

 10 

 0 

 0 

 10 

 12 

 3 

 1 

 44 

 25 

 3 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

WFS

DL

 2 4:00 3 6:00  0  1  1 

 3 6:00 2 3:24  0  0  0 

WFS- 35 Riley Swanson  

WFS- 

DL- 01 Brody Forsberg  

DL- 

3 51:00 3 3 10 10 12 11  25  24

3 51:00 20 20 14 14 9 7  43  41

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  WFS 07 Trey Stocker   12:25  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

DL 02 Austin Thompson High Sticking (2) 1 3:23
DL 19 Carson Hanson Slashing (2) 2 9:54
DL 19 Carson Hanson Tripping (2) 2 16:14

3 2:56 WFS ES 27 Cooper Clouse 07 Trey Stocker 02 Charlie Leshovsky
3 12:25 WFS ES 07 Trey Stocker 02 Charlie Leshovsky 27 Cooper Clouse

WFS 29 Madden Weber Slashing (2) 3 12:50
3 14:14 WFS ENSH

27 Cooper Clouse
WFS 10 Zachary Moser Elbowing (2) 3 14:33

3 16:59 DL ES 12 Brody Parker 03 Isaac Thompson 17 Caleb Schwab

 End of Game


